
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
21
40
7

44
59
09
41
9
1

76
3

46
26
77
87
20
45
08
00
64

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Class
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Name
Tony Rivera
Charlie James
Sam Henry
Raymond Yergler
Jarrod Igou
Jason Ott
Stephen Johnson
Hugh Nguyen
Chris James
Mike Asselta
Jimmy Underhill
Tom Kraft
Daniel Spirek
James Stevens
Chuck Grauel
Jim Wheeler
Matthew Davis
Steve Pistora
Phil Hemes
Jim Stoddard

Hometown
Missouri City TX
Joplin MO
Republic MO
Ankeny IA
West Des Moines 
Thornton CO
Leawood KS
Houston Tx
Joplin MO
Overland Park KS
Greenwood Village
Des Moines IA
Parker CO
Maryville IL
Wichita KS
Lenexa Ks
Dallas TX
Lindsborg KS
Bonner Springs KS
Pacific Junction IA

REG
HOUS
NeOk
OzMt
DMV
DMV
COLO
KC
TEX
NeOk
KC
COLO
DMV
COLO
BHV
KC
KC
Tex
SAL
KC
NEB

Memb #
199386
264093
279229
44869
264866
261434
272532
300433
343093
335662
363244
67038
313472
277737
6226
49171
217912
289086-01
211148
324864

Make/Model
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17

Total Tm
37:03.381
37:05.497
37:33.282
37:42.214
37:42.827
37:45.681
37:46.929
37:53.816
37:55.466
37:55.830
37:59.837
38:14.006
38:26.011
38:35.171
38:35.589
38:36.431
38:51.988
39:04.374
39:05.127
37:06.073

Best Tm
2:02.840
2:02.855
2:04.649
2:04.862
2:04.844
2:04.782
2:04.830
2:05.021
2:04.694
2:04.780
2:05.564
2:05.990
2:05.811
2:07.001
2:06.739
2:06.338
2:07.505
2:08.359
2:09.030
2:07.935

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional results posted 11:20AM
Official results posted 12:10 PM
Revised official results changes are driver info only

Salute to Workers 07-N-69-S

GR 1 SM

GR 1 Race

Race (18 Laps)

Heartland Park Topeka 2.5 2007 2.500 Miles

6/17/2007 11:45 AM

Printed: 6/18/2007 9:10:22 PM
Gini Ragan
Chief of Timing & Scoring
07-N-69-S

Licensed to:  Kaw Valley Race Group
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory
+2.116

Avg. Speed
72.862

Best Lap Tm
2:02.840

Best Spd
73.266

Best Lap by
[21] Tony Rivera
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